
Mon 4th Sept Tues 5th Sept Wed 6th Sept Thurs 7th Sept Fri 8th Sept 

Start of Term 1!     

Mon 11th Sept Tues 12th Sept Wed 13th Sept Thurs 14th Sept Fri 15th Sept 

    2.30pm Year 1 ‘Me & My 

community Event’ 

Mon 18th Sept Tues 19th Sept Wed 20th Sept Thurs 21st Sept Fri 22nd Sept 

2.40pm Parents Welcome 

meeting for Reception Parent 

& Carers 

2.40pm Parents Welcome 

meeting for Year 1 Parents & 

Carers 

2.40pm Parents 

Welcome Meeting 

for Year 2 Parents & 

Carers 

  

Mon 25th Sept Tues 26th Sept Wed 27th Sept Thurs 28th Sept Fri 29th Sept 

    If you have placed a 

Christmas Card order; 

please return original 

design to school by today! 

T1 SEPTEMBER 2023 

T1 OCTOBER 2023 
Mon 2nd Oct Tues 3rd Oct Wed 4th Oct Thurs 5th Oct Fri 6th Oct 

9am Phonics/Reading at Home 

Workshop 

2.40pm Phonics/Reading at 

Home Workshop 

    

Mon 9th Oct Tues 10th Oct Wed 11th Oct Thurs 12th Oct Fri 13th Oct 

    9am Campbell Class As-

sembly (Parents/Carers 

of Campbell Class invited 

Mon 16th Oct Tues 17th Oct Wed 18th Oct Thurs 19th Oct Fri 20th Oct 

2.45pm Animals in the Wild Project 

share for Year 2 Parents/Carers 

2.40pm Harvest Sing 

Along Assembly for Re-

ception Parents/Carers 

Nasal Flu Vaccinations 

(all year groups/who 

have provided consent) 

Deadline for 1st House 

Competition—

Astronauts!  

Last Day of Term 1!  

 


